
From: CC Hoagland <skiphoagland@yahoo.com>
To: John Barnwelljbarnwell@postandcourier.com 

pbrowning@postandcourier.compbrowning@postandcourier.com 
chip@limehouseprop.comchip@limehouseprop.com
John Keenerjohn@charlestoncrabhouse.com 
Steve Carrolstevecarroll3@hotmail.com 
robert@thechartgroup.comrobert@thechartgroup.com
Mark Sanfordmark@marksanford.com 
David Hucksdavid@myrtle-beach.com 
scott brandonsbrandon@brandonadvertising.com 
will.folks@gmail.comwill.folks@gmail.com 
eal@scpolicycouncil.orgeal@scpolicycouncil.org 
Tim Scottjoe_mckeown@scott.senate.gov 
Haley, NikkiNikkiHaley@gov.sc.gov 
tdavis@harveyandbattey.comtdavis@harveyandbattey.com 
Veldran, KatherineKatherineVeldran@gov.sc.gov 
jeffbradley@schouse.govjeffbradley@schouse.gov 
Weston Newtonwnewton@jsplaw.net 
Taylor SmithTaylor@harrisonfirm.com 
Terry Fingertfinger@fingerlaw.com 
Roberts Vauxroberts.vaux@vmblawfirm.com 
Joe Iacojiaco@bellsouth.net 
Don BrashearsTmbdab@aol.com 
Parrish, Duanedparrish@scprt.com 
Kevin Meanykmeany@bfgcom.com

CC: davidb@hiltonheadislandsc.govdavidb@hiltonheadislandsc.gov 
david tiggesdtigges@mcnair.net 
paulabethea@hargray.compaulabethea@hargray.com 
hhill@explorecharleston.comhhill@explorecharleston.com 
David Jenningsdjennings@rrhlawfirm.com 
jrosen@rrhlawfirm.comjrosen@rrhlawfirm.com 
bill milesbmiles@hiltonheadisland.org
Lisa Sulkalsulka@townofbluffton.com

Date: 1/1/2016 10:06:10 PM
Subject: Fwd: HELP SKIP HOAGLAND FIGHT CORRUPTION IN BEAUFORT COUNTY / 

Charleston / Myrtle beach and state wide

FYI , We are coming to Charleston soon to save your city millions in abuse from Helen hill and the
cvb . There is no escape once a forensic audit is done . Her lawyers can not prevent this !
Myrtle beach next !
Never in the history of the USA has a CVB DMO or chamber had a completely independent forensic
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audit conducted that came out clean . Please note the Palm beach cvb audit resulted in 10 yrs in 
prison for its controller for embezzlement of 1.6 m of public monies !!!

This watch dog concept will work perfectly in every city in America !

Hilton head Mayor bennett currently is in violation of public trust and his fiduciary responsibilities to 
tax payers and voters . He will have to decide soon what side of Justice he is on. Same will hold true 
for all mayors in all cities ,not just in SC , but the entire in USA . Imagine how bad it has become with 
millions of our tax monies handed to these chambers CVBs DMOs and they all refuse an 
independent audit and SC foia laws . Many no contracts with the city and zero oversight .

Lawyer David Tigges chairman of Mcnair law firm is fighting me on this state wide. I will fight him to 
the Supreme Court and with press support . I plan on holding him liable as well as Paula Bethea head 
of our sc lottery for their past roles as Chairman of the Hilton head chamber and allowing it's dictator 
leader Bill miles who I am publicly calling a crook and thief of pubic monies to escape justice this 
long. 40 yrs and 60 Million giving to this Hhi chamber no contract imagine and the town manager and 
lawyers have not been fired . The reason is simple corruption!

Note the perfect chamber model for Sc is the "Greater Bluffton chamber "

Sent from my iPhone excuse all typos and misspellings 

Skip Hoagland / CEO
Domains New Media LLC
US cell 843-384-7260
Off. Buenos Aires , Argentina
011-54-9-11-5942-3202

Begin forwarded message:

From: Mare Deckard <maremailmmm@yahoo.com>
Date: January 1, 2016 at 8:23:32 PM EST
To: Kristina Wetzel <helodiva@gmail.com>, Thomas Wilson <twilson2b@gmail.com>, Doreen 
Trant <dctrant@yahoo.com>, Remy Baracco <rbis4rbb@yahoo.com>, "trishaculligan@yahoo. 
com" <trishaculligan@yahoo.com>, Marci Fehr <mawfehr@yahoo.com>, "Caren J. Ross" 
<mazzie@islc.net>, Reagan Murphy <reagan_murphy@yahoo.com>, Bill Rogers 
<brogers@scpress.org>, Rodell Lawrence <rlawrence@penncenter.com>, Nancy Vista 
<dnvista@embarqmail.com>, Greg Shelton <gregshelton2@aol.com>, Kimberly Gardner- 
Fusco <coastalfusco@gmail.com>, Amy Campanini <director@palmettoanimalleague.org>, 
Jim Brown Law <jimbrownlaw@hargray.com>, Larry Meyers <meyersteamrealty@gmail.com>, 
Ashley Landess <eal@scpolicycouncil.org>, Peter Buonaiuto <peter@hiltonheadvcb.com>, 
Carrie Hewette <carriehewette@gmail.com>, Cathy Hoagland <hhi@hargray.com>, CC 
Hoagland <skiphoagland@yahoo.com>, ALISON DAVIDOW <pelicans1@embarqmail.com>, 
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"Eugene Bedell Sr." <ebedell@adtelp.com>, Avery Cleland <acleland@clelandsiteprep.com>, 
Leslys Email <lcrick@earthlink.net>, Jonathan Hannah <jhannah1357@gmail.com>, Larry 
Holman <president@bcbcc.org>, Bill Herbkersman <billherbkersman@schouse.gov>, Joseph 
Iaco <jiaco@bellsouth.net>, Bisi <bisi@roadrunner.com>, Steven Baer <steve181@roadrunner. 
com>, Kimberly Kelly <kkelly@humanesociety.org>, Maggie Schein <meschein@gmail.com>, 
Thomas Obrien <obnutsfertools@aol.com>, "vsanders@cbfbmpro.com" <vsanders@cbfbmpro. 
com>, Ann Ubelis <inkspot@islc.net>, Karen Just <karen@thebarkshack.com>, Karl Engelman 
<karl@engelman.org>, Kate Keep <katekeep1013@gmail.com>, Mike Fraley 
<clearviewcarolina@gmail.com>, "J.R. Thorpe" <jrthorpe1@mac.com>, Zoe Chace 
<zoe@thislife.org>
Subject: Fw: HELP SKIP HOAGLAND FIGHT CORRUPTION IN BEAUFORT COUNTY 
Reply-To: Mare Deckard <maremailmmm@yahoo.com>

----- Forwarded Message -----
From: "contact@beaufortwatchdog.org" <contact@beaufortwatchdog.org>
To: Benita Gamble <b_r_gamble@yahoo.com>; Ashleigh Holland <AHolland@wsav.com>; jiaco <jiaco@bellsouth.net>; Mare 
Deckard <maremailmmm@yahoo.com>; Mary Cordray <Mary.Cordray@beaufort.k12.sc.us>; Rebecca Lurye 
<rlurye@islandpacket.com>; Scott Thompson <scott.b.thompson@savannahnow.com>; Terry Finger <tfinger@Fingerlaw.com>; 
unknown Employee <unknownbftco@gmail.com>; btolley@islandpacket.com; zmurdock@islandpacket.com; 
obnutsfertools@aol.com; jciresoli@yahoo.com; jdepp09@aol.com; karl@engleman.org; katekeep1013@gmail.com; will. 
folks@gmail.com; sborton@islandpacket.com; scott.thompson@blufftontoday.com; mezzomemeghan@gmail.com; Lucas High 
<lhigh@islandpacket.com>; tomgardo@yahoo.com; letters@islandpacket.com; chendricks@mcclatchy.com; michael. 
traynor@savannahno.com; susan@surfcityusa.com; davidb@hiltonheadislandsc.gov; dtigges@mcnair.net; 
lsulka@townofbluffton.com; jwiendl@sonesta.com; mfrey@freymedia.com; brad@dudesc.com; mile@geoplatforms.com; 
sandspub@aol.com; dan@media360.com; tpayne@portroyal.org; vwillis@portroyal.gov; meyersteamrealty@gmail.com; 
morlando@townofbluffton.com; bmclawfirm@embarqmail.com; ksmith@mossandkuhn.com; wmmcbride@bcgov.net; 
jstewart@bcgov.net; gkubic@bcgov.net; jgruber@bcgov.net; acoppage@bcgov.net; psommerville@bcgov.net; 
bflewelling@bcgov.net; ahoward@bcgov.net; srodman@bcgov.net; sfobes@bcgov.net; rcaporale@bcgov.net; cbensch@bcgov. 
net; gdawson@bcgov.net; tvaux@bcgov.net; jlee9867@gmail.com; jbb0811@gmail.com; bshane@wsav.com; 
abeach@portroyal.org; jashmore@portroyal.org; vdeloach@portroyal.org; smurray@portroyal.org; tklein@portroyal.org; 
leee@hiltonheadislandsc.gov; marcg@hiltonheadislandsc.gov; williamh@hiltonheadislandsc.gov; toml@hiltonheadislandsc.gov; 
kiml@hiltonheadislandsc.gov; johnm@hiltonheadislandsc.gov; bisi@roadrunner.com; cris.steele@mail.house.gov; 
sgarst@bcgov.net; billyk@islac.net; wprokop@cityofbeaufort.org; percromer@bellsouth.net; golaw@hargray.com; 
stephen@kazoos.com; mikemcfee@hargray.com; mlett@thestate.com; tdavis@harveyandbattey.com; martin.marylynn@gmail. 
com; edwardjeffreyevans@gmail.com; lbridges@portroyal.org; laura.bush@beaufort.k12.sc.us; evva.anderson@beaufort.k12.sc. 
us; joseph.dunkle@beaufort.k12.sc.us; earl.campbell@beaufort.k12.sc.us; geri.kinton@beaufort.k12.sc.us; joann. 
orischak@beaufort.k12.sc.us; michael.rivers@beaufort.k12.sc.us; paul.roth@beaufort.k12.sc.us; bill.payme@beaufort.k12.sc.us; 
gregory.mccord@beaufort.k12.sc.us; jeffrey.moss@beaufort.k12.sc.us
Sent: Friday, January 1, 2016 8:02 PM
Subject: HELP SKIP HOAGLAND FIGHT CORRUPTION IN BEAUFORT COUNTY

By the People, For the People
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Beaufortwatchdog.org was created to help citizens who feel powerless and lack 
financial resources to fight corruption in our community

WE ARE YOUR VOICE AND POWER

Beaufortwatchdog.org is exposing corruption in our community you need to know about - and 
we want to hear YOUR story!

We are currently working to expose corruption in:

Local Chambers of Commerce
Beaufort County School District
Town and County Government

Help us end corruption in Beaufort County - Be part of the change you want to see in your 
community - become a Whistle Blower!

We REWARD Whistle Blowers - find out how you can be a part of the solution!
Rewards start at $10,000

HELP US STOP CORRUPTION TODAY!

GO TO Beaufortwatchdog.org 
contact@beaufortwatchdog.org 
or call 213 WATCHDG (928-2434)
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